
From:  Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>

Sent time:  10/13/2020 10:05:34 AM

To:  Craig Bullock <craig.bullock@lacity.org>

Cc:  
Planning CPC <cpc@lacity.org>; Samantha Millman <smillman@millcoinv.com>; Vince Bertoni <vince.bertoni@lacity.org>; Kevin Keller
<kevin.keller@lacity.org>; Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>; Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>

Subject:  Re: Hollywood Center
 

Received, thank you.

On Mon, Oct 12, 2020 at 4:05 PM Craig Bullock <craig.bullock@lacity.org> wrote:
Please see the attached for the City Planning Commission's consideration at the Thursday, October 15th, meeting regarding
Hollywood Center.

Thank you!

-- 

  CRAIG BULLOCK
  Planning Director
  Office of Councilmember Mitch O'Farrell, 13th District
  200 N. Spring Street Rm 480  Los Angeles, CA 90012     
  (213) 473-7013 | craig.bullock@lacity.org

   

 

-- 

Mindy Nguyen

Preferred Pronouns: She, Hers, Her
City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 847-3674
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